

Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.

5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, CA 92121-1714 www.qualcomm.com

11 October 2023

Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Subject: Request of Identification Authorization

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter grants authorization for representative of **Razer Inc.** apply to the FCC for their own identification as stipulated under 47CFR 2.933 of the FCC rules.

This authorization applies to **Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.** FCC ID: J9C-QCNCM865 (The grant date is 09/12/2023)

We are aware that Razer Inc. intends to market the above referenced product under FCC ID: RWO-RZ090508

Applicant: Qualcomm Technologies, Inc.

Address: 5775 Morehouse Drive, San Diego, CA 92121-1714

Signature:

Stanley Lin/Wireless Regulatory, Staff

Souly con

Qualcomm Technologies Inc.